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Ana Sa.

Alter:

GroRe:
Konfektion:
Schuhgrofie:
Haarfarbe:

Augenfarbe:

Tatigkeiten:

Sprachen:

0 Hanauer Landstral3e 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M.

26

167 cm
32-34 EU
37 EU
dunkelblond

grun-braun

Hostess

Promoterin

Deutsch
Englisch
Kroatisch

e Tel. +49 69 238079615

a info@envymypeople.de

0 facebook.com/envymypeople
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